
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/22/2025 - 1/22/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/22/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 605 LETRADO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/22/2025 00:13 WANTED  1320 RUFINA CIR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

01/22/2025 00:53 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/22/2025 00:55 ALARMBU
S

490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/22/2025 01:00 SUSPPER 1469 ZEPOL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/22/2025 01:18 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/22/2025 01:34 CLOSEPA W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/22/2025 01:51 ALARMBU
S

4000 LA CARRERA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/22/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/22/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 605 LETRADO ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/22/2025 02:41 ASSTPUBL 2650 SAWMILL RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/22/2025 02:41 WELFARE 1899-1218 PACHECO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/22/2025 02:44 ASSTDEPT 2650 SAWMILL RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

2025-000777 01/22/2025 03:13 MVAINJUR 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

01/22/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 3513 ZAFARANO DR C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/22/2025 04:19 CLOSEPA 525 W ZIA RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/22/2025 04:48 ASSTFIRE 4737 HOJAS VERDES C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/22/2025 04:54 ALARMBU
S

3297 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/22/2025 05:05 ALARMBU
S

4440 CERRILLOS RD C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/22/2025 05:20 DISORDER 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/22/2025 05:23 SUSPPER 2776 ASPEN LOOP C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/22/2025 05:36 911HU   3251 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

01/22/2025 05:45 DISORDER 1301 ALTA VISTA ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 06:18 WELFARE 1310-A LEJANO LN R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/22/2025 06:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 06:47 TRAFFIC 4920 PROMENADE BLVD P13   DEBACA, JOHN M

01/22/2025 07:08 ALARMBU
S

120-304 S FEDERAL PL A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/22/2025 07:10 TRAFFIC 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/22/2025 07:21 TRAFFIC 2641 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/22/2025 07:24 CLOSEPA 901 AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS

A231  WHITE, COREY

01/22/2025 07:40 CLOSEPA 2655 SIRINGO RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 07:43 TRAFFIC 2500 ALAMOSA DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

01/22/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/22/2025 07:51 WELFARE 1218-803 SILER RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000778 01/22/2025 07:52 STOLENM
V

1844 PUYE RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000779 01/22/2025 07:56 CRIDAMM
V

2020-B208 CALLE LORCA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/22/2025 07:58 CLOSEPA 6460 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/22/2025 07:58 CLOSEPA 2921 CAMINO DE LOS 
CABALLOS

A231  WHITE, COREY

01/22/2025 08:01 TRAFFIC 2501 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/22/2025 08:01 MVANONI
N

CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ/DON CUBERO 
AVE

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/22/2025 08:05 TRAFFIC 854 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 08:10 TRAFFIC 1025 TIERRA DR CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

01/22/2025 08:14 ASSTPUBL 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/22/2025 08:22 MVAPRIV 952 RICHARDS AVE S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-000781 01/22/2025 08:24 LARCENY 524 W CORDOVA RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 08:26 TRAFFIC 4384 RODEO RD CM2   VALDEZ, BENJAMIN

2025-000782 01/22/2025 08:28 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

01/22/2025 08:35 DISORDER 100 SANDOVAL ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 08:54 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA 
FRIA ST

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000783 01/22/2025 08:56 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/22/2025 09:09 DISORDER 300 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 09:10 CRIMDAM
A

3100 LA PAZ LN A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/22/2025 09:12 NEIGHBOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/22/2025 09:13 CIVILPAP 78 CARSON VALLEY WAY A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000784 01/22/2025 09:16 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

01/22/2025 09:18 WELFARE 4804-A101 RAIL RUNNER RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000785 01/22/2025 09:25 STOLENM
V

501-206 W ZIA RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

01/22/2025 09:28 ALARMBU
S

2875 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

01/22/2025 09:46 ABANDON 5166 AGUA FRIA RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/22/2025 09:51 HARASS  330 SANDOVAL ST A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-000788 01/22/2025 10:00 CRIDAMM
V

1212 CALLE DE COMERCIO A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

01/22/2025 10:07 CLOSEPA 6419 AIRPORT RD A78   JOHNSON, RICHARD

01/22/2025 10:14 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 10:31 VICIOUS 268 CAMINO DE LAS 
CRUCITAS

S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE
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01/22/2025 10:31 CLOSEPA 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 10:31 AMBULAN
C

2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/22/2025 10:37 DISORDER 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

01/22/2025 10:39 MVANONI
N

FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000787 01/22/2025 10:42 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-000786 01/22/2025 10:48 DEATH   3007-226 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

01/22/2025 10:49 CLOSEPA 3802 MONTANA VERDE RD S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

01/22/2025 10:59 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/22/2025 11:02 ABANDON 1601 LA CIENEGUITA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/22/2025 11:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000790 01/22/2025 11:23 DEATH   1899-1411 PACHECO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

01/22/2025 11:45 MVAHIT  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/22/2025 11:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000789 01/22/2025 12:10 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

01/22/2025 12:19 DISORDER 2860-A2 CERRILLOS RD B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/22/2025 12:25 WELFARE 1841 PASEO DE LA 
CONQUISTADORA

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/22/2025 12:26 ALARMRE
S

1034 ALTO ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

01/22/2025 12:32 CLOSEPA 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

01/22/2025 12:34 DISORDER 125 N GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000791 01/22/2025 12:39 STRAY   4250 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

01/22/2025 12:52 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
REDONDO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

2025-000792 01/22/2025 13:01 IMPOUND SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

01/22/2025 13:03 MVAPRIV 650 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/22/2025 13:12 HARASS  4724 HOJAS VERDES V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/22/2025 13:20 RAL     2809 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/22/2025 13:31 TRAFFIC 1590 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

01/22/2025 13:47 LOCMISS 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 13:49 BARKING 618 CORTEZ ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/22/2025 13:50 SPECIAL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C84   MARES, DENIS

2025-000793 01/22/2025 13:53 STOLENM
V

3221-A RODEO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 14:02 WELFARE 202 VILLA ALEGRE ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/22/2025 14:03 RAL     1301 DECLOVINA ST S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-000796 01/22/2025 14:07 SHOPLIFT 542 N GUADALUPE ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

01/22/2025 14:12 MVAINJUR 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L
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01/22/2025 14:26 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/22/2025 14:30 WELFARE 1287 CLARK RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000798 01/22/2025 14:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/22/2025 14:41 INJANIMA PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/22/2025 14:43 ASSTJUV 881 W ALAMEDA ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/22/2025 14:59 CLOSEPA 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000795 01/22/2025 15:09 STRAY   1205 MAEZ RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

01/22/2025 15:11 NARCOTIC 2800 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 15:13 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 15:17 RAL     1455 MIRACERROS LOOP S S503  BLAKE, LISA C

01/22/2025 15:20 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 15:21 FOLLOWU
P

4401 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/22/2025 15:22 BURGMV  221 VILLEROS ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000794 01/22/2025 15:33 CHILDABU 950 MORNING DR I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

01/22/2025 15:39 ALARMRE
S

113 BARRANCA RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/22/2025 15:45 CLOSEPA 4747 LLUVIA ENCANTADA S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/22/2025 15:50 PARKED  2801 CERRILLOS RD S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

2025-000797 01/22/2025 16:05 CSPM    5304 CIRCITA DEL NORTE I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

01/22/2025 16:06 OVERDOS
E

3029 JEMEZ RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 16:13 DOMESTIC 913 HICKOX ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/22/2025 16:13 STALLEDM S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/22/2025 16:15 CLOSEPA 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S412  GUERRA, JENNIFER

01/22/2025 16:32 MVANONI
N

SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO
ST

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

01/22/2025 16:32 DOCINFOR 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 16:33 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS 
VERDES DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/22/2025 16:36 MVANONI
N

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/22/2025 16:38 MVANONI
N

PASEO DE PERALTA/S 
GUADALUPE ST

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

01/22/2025 16:45 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS 
RD/MONTEZUMA AVE

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-000799 01/22/2025 16:46 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

01/22/2025 16:55 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-000800 01/22/2025 16:59 SIMBATT 2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 17:15 MVANONI
N

1103 W ALAMEDA ST S407  VIGIL, STEVEN O

01/22/2025 17:23 NEIGHBOR 1312 DECLOVINA ST B331  LAUR, ANDREW B
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01/22/2025 17:25 OVERDOS
E

1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/22/2025 17:33 TRAFFIC 4128 AIRPORT RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/22/2025 17:38 WELFARE 501 W ZIA RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/22/2025 17:39 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/22/2025 17:43 DISORDER 501 N GUADALUPE ST B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/22/2025 17:45 WELFARE 2704 CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/22/2025 17:49 TRAFFIC 3924 RODEO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/22/2025 17:51 TRAFFIC 414 BISHOPS LODGE RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/22/2025 18:02 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 18:08 TRAFFIC 1938 SIRINGO RD P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/22/2025 18:11 AMBULAN
C

660 CANYON RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/22/2025 18:16 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/22/2025 18:23 WELFARE 2640 AGUA FRIA ST R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

01/22/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC 2600 W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/22/2025 18:28 MVANONI
N

N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/22/2025 18:32 TRAFFIC 1851 SAINT MICHAELS DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/22/2025 18:40 CLOSEPA 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 18:42 DISORDER 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-000801 01/22/2025 18:45 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

01/22/2025 18:53 TRAFFIC 2501 ALAMOSA DR P14   ALIRE MAEZ, RYAN D

01/22/2025 18:57 SUSPPER 4700 WAGON RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

01/22/2025 18:58 SUSPVEH CERRILLOS RD/S 
GUADALUPE ST

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/22/2025 19:00 TRAFFIC 2098 PLACITA DE VIDA D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-000802 01/22/2025 19:05 WARRANT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/22/2025 19:07 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  LOVATO, JULIE

01/22/2025 19:07 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-000805 01/22/2025 19:10 BURGMV  1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/22/2025 19:18 NEIGHBOR 2029-25 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/22/2025 19:22 WELFARE 3454 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/22/2025 19:23 WELFARE 3261 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/22/2025 19:26 RECKLESS 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/22/2025 19:28 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B331  LAUR, ANDREW B

01/22/2025 19:28 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

01/22/2025 19:41 SUSPPER 2167 CHAMISOS CT B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB
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01/22/2025 19:47 ASSTFIRE 3298 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/22/2025 20:10 TRAFFIC 3752 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/22/2025 20:14 DISORDER 3513 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/22/2025 20:14 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-000803 01/22/2025 20:21 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

01/22/2025 20:26 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

01/22/2025 20:53 DISORDER 540-3 W CORDOVA RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

2025-000804 01/22/2025 21:06 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

01/22/2025 21:14 ANIMWELF CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/22/2025 21:16 ALARMRE
S

417 E PALACE AVE C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/22/2025 21:27 SUSPPER CALLE CEDRO/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/22/2025 21:38 WELFARE 3360-G CERRILLOS RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

01/22/2025 21:38 DISORDER 2001 VIVIGEN WAY C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

01/22/2025 21:48 CLOSEPA 5701 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/22/2025 22:15 MVAHIT  1349 CERRILLOS RD B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

01/22/2025 22:16 SUSPPER 2534 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/22/2025 22:24 WELFARE 3360-J108 CERRILLOS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

01/22/2025 22:44 ASSTDEPT 4178 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

01/22/2025 22:48 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

01/22/2025 23:05 AMBULAN
C

2800-J111 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/22/2025 23:06 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/22/2025 23:10 CLOSEPA 1415 SECOND ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/22/2025 23:25 CLOSEPA 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/22/2025 23:30 CLOSEPA 1896 LORCA DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

01/22/2025 23:38 FOLLOWU
P

2534 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

01/22/2025 23:39 CLOSEPA 2907 CERRILLOS RD C250  MARTINEZ, ESTEVAN

01/22/2025 23:42 WARRANT 1801-140 ESPINACITAS ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

01/22/2025 23:43 ALARMBU
S

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

Total Number of Events Listed:  193
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 1/22/2025 - 1/22/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-014088 01/22/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 605 LETRADO ST C223  NR  01/22/2025 00:52:22
25-014094 01/22/2025 00:13 WANTED 1320 RUFINA CIR C229  SUP 01/22/2025 02:24:04
25-014107 01/22/2025 00:53 WELFARE 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  CNR 01/22/2025 01:15:29
25-014109 01/22/2025 00:55 CHECK 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD C223  AS  01/22/2025 01:32:23
25-014110 01/22/2025 01:00 SUSPICIOUS 1469 ZEPOL RD C291  NC  01/22/2025 01:54:43
25-014116 01/22/2025 01:18 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA R278  CNR 01/22/2025 13:15:07
25-014121 01/22/2025 01:34 CLOSE PATROL W MARCY ST/SHERIDAN AVE C223  NR  01/22/2025 02:50:14
25-014128 01/22/2025 01:51 CHECK 4000 LA CARRERA C256  AS  01/22/2025 02:36:20
25-014131 01/22/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C228  NR  01/22/2025 02:42:59
25-014133 01/22/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 605 LETRADO ST C251  NR  01/22/2025 02:23:00
25-014143 01/22/2025 02:41 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2650 SAWMILL RD C251  NR  01/22/2025 02:58:24
25-014144 01/22/2025 02:41 WELFARE 1899-1218 PACHECO ST C223  CNR 01/22/2025 03:06:57
25-014146 01/22/2025 02:44 OFFICER 2650 SAWMILL RD C291  NR  01/22/2025 03:14:50
25-014152 01/22/2025 03:13 MV ACCIDENT 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C251  R   01/22/2025 12:37:38
25-014161 01/22/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 3513 ZAFARANO DR C256  NR  01/22/2025 04:11:34
25-014167 01/22/2025 04:19 CLOSE PATROL 525 W ZIA RD C237  CNR 01/22/2025 04:41:42
25-014173 01/22/2025 04:48 ASSIST FIRE 4737 HOJAS VERDES C256  CNR 01/22/2025 08:25:40
25-014174 01/22/2025 04:54 CHECK 3297 CERRILLOS RD C250  AS  01/22/2025 05:26:10
25-014178 01/22/2025 05:05 CHECK 4440 CERRILLOS RD C237  AS  01/22/2025 05:23:30
25-014180 01/22/2025 05:20 DISORDERLY 2400-C CERRILLOS RD A249  NC  01/22/2025 07:16:57
25-014181 01/22/2025 05:23 SUSPICIOUS 2776 ASPEN LOOP C250  CNR 01/22/2025 06:26:52
25-014186 01/22/2025 05:36 911 HANG UP 3251 CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  01/22/2025 07:27:50
25-014189 01/22/2025 05:45 DISORDERLY 1301 ALTA VISTA ST A216  CNR 01/22/2025 07:29:47
25-014198 01/22/2025 06:18 WELFARE 1310-A LEJANO LN R278  CNR 01/22/2025 09:33:40
25-014200 01/22/2025 06:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR A216  CNR 01/22/2025 08:04:31
25-014206 01/22/2025 06:47 TRAFFIC STOP 4920 PROMENADE BLVD P13   CI  01/22/2025 07:04:09
25-014212 01/22/2025 07:08 CHECK 120-304 S FEDERAL PL A249  AS  01/22/2025 07:52:29
25-014214 01/22/2025 07:10 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/22/2025 07:21:01
25-014217 01/22/2025 07:21 TRAFFIC STOP 2641 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/22/2025 07:34:52
25-014218 01/22/2025 07:24 CLOSE PATROL 901 AVENIDA DE LAS CAMPANAS A231  CNR 01/22/2025 07:58:09
25-014221 01/22/2025 07:40 CLOSE PATROL 2655 SIRINGO RD A218  CNR 01/22/2025 08:18:39
25-014222 01/22/2025 07:43 TRAFFIC STOP 2500 ALAMOSA DR CM2   CI  01/22/2025 07:56:44
25-014223 01/22/2025 07:47 TRAFFIC STOP 2800 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/22/2025 07:56:48
25-014225 01/22/2025 07:51 WELFARE 1218-803 SILER RD A221  CNR 01/22/2025 08:35:21
25-014226 01/22/2025 07:52 UNLAWFUL 1844 PUYE RD A249  R   01/22/2025 10:38:47
25-014227 01/22/2025 07:56 CRIMINAL 2020-B208 CALLE LORCA A330  R   01/22/2025 08:50:37
25-014229 01/22/2025 07:58 CLOSE PATROL 6460 CAMINO TIERRA REAL A221  CNR 01/22/2025 08:02:36
25-014230 01/22/2025 07:58 CLOSE PATROL 2921 CAMINO DE LOS CABALLOS A231  CNR 01/22/2025 08:02:51
25-014232 01/22/2025 08:01 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  01/22/2025 08:13:48
25-014234 01/22/2025 08:01 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ/DON T234  MVC 01/22/2025 09:07:22
25-014239 01/22/2025 08:05 TRAFFIC STOP 854 SAINT MICHAELS DR A216  CNR 01/22/2025 08:07:47
25-014241 01/22/2025 08:10 TRAFFIC STOP 1025 TIERRA DR CM2   CI  01/22/2025 08:19:15
25-014243 01/22/2025 08:14 PUBLIC ASSIST- 3811-1/2 CERRILLOS RD V303  NR  01/22/2025 09:31:23
25-014246 01/22/2025 08:22 MV ACCIDENT 952 RICHARDS AVE S401  CNR 01/22/2025 08:49:35
25-014247 01/22/2025 08:24 LARCENY 524 W CORDOVA RD A218  R   01/22/2025 09:26:28
25-014248 01/22/2025 08:26 TRAFFIC STOP 4384 RODEO RD CM2   CI  01/22/2025 08:36:57
25-014249 01/22/2025 08:28 BURGLARY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  R   01/22/2025 09:36:21
25-014256 01/22/2025 08:35 DISORDERLY 100 SANDOVAL ST A216  CNR 01/22/2025 09:10:22
25-014262 01/22/2025 08:54 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/AGUA FRIA A330  NC  01/22/2025 09:22:34
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25-014264 01/22/2025 08:56 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  R   01/22/2025 12:09:04
25-014274 01/22/2025 09:09 DISORDERLY 300 N SAINT FRANCIS DR A216  NC  01/22/2025 09:19:53
25-014275 01/22/2025 09:10 CRIMINAL 3100 LA PAZ LN A221  CNR 01/22/2025 09:35:57
25-014277 01/22/2025 09:12 ASSIST WITH 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  01/23/2025 00:00:31
25-014278 01/22/2025 09:13 CIVIL PAPER 78 CARSON VALLEY WAY A203  ROS 01/22/2025 09:29:19
25-014280 01/22/2025 09:16 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   01/22/2025 10:40:27
25-014282 01/22/2025 09:18 WELFARE 4804-A101 RAIL RUNNER RD A231  CNR 01/22/2025 10:17:06
25-014285 01/22/2025 09:25 UNLAWFUL 501-206 W ZIA RD A281  R   01/22/2025 10:51:49
25-014286 01/22/2025 09:28 CHECK 2875 CERRILLOS RD A231  CNR 01/22/2025 09:52:21
25-014295 01/22/2025 09:46 ABANDONED 5166 AGUA FRIA RD A408  CNR 01/22/2025 13:19:07
25-014303 01/22/2025 09:51 HARASSMENT 330 SANDOVAL ST A218  CNR 01/22/2025 10:41:36
25-014307 01/22/2025 10:00 CRIMINAL 1212 CALLE DE COMERCIO A221  R   01/22/2025 11:30:58
25-014312 01/22/2025 10:07 CLOSE PATROL 6419 AIRPORT RD A78   NC  01/22/2025 10:14:22
25-014319 01/22/2025 10:14 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 01/22/2025 14:46:49
25-014329 01/22/2025 10:31 VICIOUS ANIMAL 268 CAMINO DE LAS CRUCITAS S507  CNR 01/22/2025 11:24:26
25-014330 01/22/2025 10:31 CLOSE PATROL 200 W SAN FRANCISCO ST A216  CNR 01/22/2025 10:36:52
25-014331 01/22/2025 10:31 ASSISTING 2403 MACLOVIA ST A249  CANC01/22/2025 10:39:14
25-014335 01/22/2025 10:37 DISORDERLY 4056-A CERRILLOS RD A231  NC  01/22/2025 11:03:18
25-014337 01/22/2025 10:39 MV ACCIDENT FIFTH ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR S412  MVC 01/22/2025 11:08:36
25-014339 01/22/2025 10:42 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A218  R   01/22/2025 13:24:09
25-014342 01/22/2025 10:48 UNATTENDED 3007-226 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  R   01/22/2025 14:00:40
25-014343 01/22/2025 10:49 CLOSE PATROL 3802 MONTANA VERDE RD S401  CNR 01/22/2025 11:00:24
25-014347 01/22/2025 10:59 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/SILER RD T234  MVC 01/22/2025 11:53:57
25-014352 01/22/2025 11:02 ABANDONED 1601 LA CIENEGUITA S412  CNR 01/22/2025 14:16:58
25-014356 01/22/2025 11:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 01/22/2025 11:30:40
25-014362 01/22/2025 11:23 UNATTENDED 1899-1411 PACHECO ST A216  R   01/22/2025 14:56:21
25-014370 01/22/2025 11:45 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S404  CNR 01/22/2025 12:31:54
25-014372 01/22/2025 11:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  CNR 01/22/2025 12:18:56
25-014379 01/22/2025 12:10 DISORDERLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   01/22/2025 16:26:02
25-014385 01/22/2025 12:19 DISORDERLY 2860-A2 CERRILLOS RD B326  CNR 01/22/2025 15:39:33
25-014386 01/22/2025 12:25 WELFARE 1841 PASEO DE LA B301  NC  01/22/2025 16:56:16
25-014388 01/22/2025 12:26 CHECK 1034 ALTO ST A330  CNR 01/22/2025 12:50:00
25-014390 01/22/2025 12:32 CLOSE PATROL 1601 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S404  CNR 01/22/2025 13:00:36
25-014392 01/22/2025 12:34 DISORDERLY 125 N GUADALUPE ST A330  NC  01/22/2025 12:59:45
25-014395 01/22/2025 12:39 STRAY 4250 CERRILLOS RD S507  R   01/22/2025 13:10:03
25-014400 01/22/2025 12:52 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO REDONDO T280  CI  01/22/2025 12:59:37
25-014402 01/22/2025 13:01 VEHICLE SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A408  R   01/22/2025 14:17:34
25-014407 01/22/2025 13:03 MV ACCIDENT 650 CERRILLOS RD T234  CNR 01/22/2025 14:05:11
25-014413 01/22/2025 13:12 HARASSMENT 4724 HOJAS VERDES V303  CNR 01/22/2025 14:33:31
25-014417 01/22/2025 13:20 ANIMALS 2809 CAMINO DEL BOSQUE S503  CNR 01/22/2025 13:36:38
25-014419 01/22/2025 13:31 TRAFFIC STOP 1590 SAINT MICHAELS DR T234  CI  01/22/2025 13:37:15
25-014431 01/22/2025 13:47 LOCATED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNR 01/22/2025 15:04:05
25-014432 01/22/2025 13:49 BARKING DOG 618 CORTEZ ST S501  NR  01/22/2025 14:27:14
25-014433 01/22/2025 13:50 SPECIAL 4164 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C84   CNR 01/22/2025 16:39:54
25-014434 01/22/2025 13:53 UNLAWFUL 3221-A RODEO RD B210  R   01/22/2025 16:14:16
25-014440 01/22/2025 14:02 WELFARE 202 VILLA ALEGRE ST B301  NR  01/22/2025 19:08:19
25-014441 01/22/2025 14:03 ANIMALS 1301 DECLOVINA ST S503  CNR 01/22/2025 14:38:04
25-014443 01/22/2025 14:07 SHOPLIFTER 542 N GUADALUPE ST V303  R   01/22/2025 16:24:56
25-014446 01/22/2025 14:12 MV ACCIDENT 1007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR T280  CNR 01/22/2025 15:08:56
25-014449 01/22/2025 14:26 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B316  NC  01/22/2025 15:07:49
25-014452 01/22/2025 14:30 WELFARE 1287 CLARK RD B210  CNR 01/22/2025 15:13:56
25-014454 01/22/2025 14:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  R   01/22/2025 17:28:40
25-014458 01/22/2025 14:41 INJURED OR PASEO DE PERALTA/N S503  CNR 01/22/2025 15:01:19
25-014460 01/22/2025 14:43 ASSISTANCE 881 W ALAMEDA ST B301  CNR 01/22/2025 15:52:01
25-014469 01/22/2025 14:59 CLOSE PATROL 601 ALTA VISTA ST S501  NR  01/22/2025 15:17:10
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25-014472 01/22/2025 15:09 STRAY 1205 MAEZ RD S501  R   01/22/2025 16:36:07
25-014474 01/22/2025 15:11 NARCOTICS 2800 CERRILLOS RD B210  CNR 01/22/2025 17:00:52
25-014475 01/22/2025 15:13 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  01/22/2025 17:02:39
25-014476 01/22/2025 15:17 ANIMALS 1455 MIRACERROS LOOP S S503  CNR 01/22/2025 15:31:58
25-014478 01/22/2025 15:20 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  NC  01/22/2025 17:11:14
25-014480 01/22/2025 15:21 FOLLOW UP 4401 CERRILLOS RD B306  CNR 01/22/2025 17:59:36
25-014481 01/22/2025 15:22 BURGLARY OF 221 VILLEROS ST C223  NR  01/22/2025 21:33:07
25-014486 01/22/2025 15:33 CHILD ABUSE 950 MORNING DR I103  R   01/22/2025 21:07:04
25-014487 01/22/2025 15:39 CHECK 113 BARRANCA RD B331  CNR 01/22/2025 17:52:32
25-014493 01/22/2025 15:45 CLOSE PATROL 4747 LLUVIA ENCANTADA S412  CNR 01/22/2025 15:51:33
25-014497 01/22/2025 15:50 ILLEGALLY 2801 CERRILLOS RD S412  CNR 01/22/2025 16:08:24
25-014505 01/22/2025 16:05 CSP OF A MINOR 5304 CIRCITA DEL NORTE I125  R   01/22/2025 16:05:48
25-014506 01/22/2025 16:06 OVERDOSE OR 3029 JEMEZ RD B210  CNR 01/22/2025 16:37:19
25-014509 01/22/2025 16:13 DOMESTIC 913 HICKOX ST B301  CNR 01/22/2025 16:54:48
25-014510 01/22/2025 16:13 STALLED S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S400  CNR 01/22/2025 16:37:04
25-014511 01/22/2025 16:15 CLOSE PATROL 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR S412  CNR 01/22/2025 16:32:45
25-014523 01/22/2025 16:32 MV ACCIDENT SAINT MICHAELS DR/LLANO ST T280  CI  01/22/2025 17:37:24
25-014524 01/22/2025 16:32 DOCUMENTED 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B210  CNR 01/22/2025 17:05:17
25-014525 01/22/2025 16:33 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/VEGAS VERDES B403  MVC 01/22/2025 17:56:30
25-014526 01/22/2025 16:36 MV ACCIDENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B403  NC  01/22/2025 18:02:37
25-014528 01/22/2025 16:38 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DE PERALTA/S S400  CNR 01/22/2025 17:44:26
25-014535 01/22/2025 16:45 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/MONTEZUMA AVES400  CNR 01/22/2025 17:56:59
25-014536 01/22/2025 16:46 OFFICER 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  R   01/22/2025 16:47:45
25-014543 01/22/2025 16:55 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  NC  01/22/2025 17:58:01
25-014548 01/22/2025 16:59 SIMPLE BATTERY2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  R   01/22/2025 18:28:24
25-014557 01/22/2025 17:15 MV ACCIDENT 1103 W ALAMEDA ST S407  SUP 01/22/2025 17:57:50
25-014560 01/22/2025 17:23 ASSIST WITH 1312 DECLOVINA ST B331  NR  01/22/2025 19:02:47
25-014562 01/22/2025 17:25 OVERDOSE OR 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B316  FA  01/22/2025 17:45:11
25-014565 01/22/2025 17:33 TRAFFIC STOP 4128 AIRPORT RD P14   CI  01/22/2025 17:49:07
25-014567 01/22/2025 17:38 WELFARE 501 W ZIA RD B306  NC  01/22/2025 19:21:22
25-014568 01/22/2025 17:39 SPECIAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA R278  NR  01/22/2025 20:24:21
25-014571 01/22/2025 17:43 DISORDERLY 501 N GUADALUPE ST B326  AA  01/22/2025 18:45:25
25-014572 01/22/2025 17:45 WELFARE 2704 CERRILLOS RD B316  NR  01/22/2025 18:19:16
25-014574 01/22/2025 17:49 TRAFFIC STOP 3924 RODEO RD P14   CI  01/22/2025 18:02:26
25-014576 01/22/2025 17:51 TRAFFIC STOP 414 BISHOPS LODGE RD B301  VW  01/22/2025 17:53:07
25-014583 01/22/2025 18:02 LARCENY 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  NR  01/22/2025 18:40:36
25-014588 01/22/2025 18:08 TRAFFIC STOP 1938 SIRINGO RD P14   CI  01/22/2025 18:24:56
25-014590 01/22/2025 18:11 ASSISTING 660 CANYON RD B316  NR  01/22/2025 18:32:32
25-014592 01/22/2025 18:16 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B331  NR  01/22/2025 21:03:20
25-014596 01/22/2025 18:23 WELFARE 2640 AGUA FRIA ST R278  NR  01/22/2025 19:21:58
25-014599 01/22/2025 18:24 TRAFFIC STOP 2600 W ZIA RD D209  CI  01/22/2025 18:43:17
25-014601 01/22/2025 18:28 MV ACCIDENT N SAINT FRANCIS DR/W B403  NR  01/22/2025 19:47:24
25-014602 01/22/2025 18:32 TRAFFIC STOP 1851 SAINT MICHAELS DR P14   CI  01/22/2025 18:49:23
25-014605 01/22/2025 18:40 CLOSE PATROL 3521 ZAFARANO DR B210  NR  01/22/2025 18:46:59
25-014607 01/22/2025 18:42 DISORDERLY 2860-B1 CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  01/22/2025 21:13:33
25-014609 01/22/2025 18:45 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  R   01/22/2025 23:22:47
25-014613 01/22/2025 18:53 TRAFFIC STOP 2501 ALAMOSA DR P14   CI  01/22/2025 19:03:09
25-014615 01/22/2025 18:57 SUSPICIOUS 4700 WAGON RD B301  NR  01/22/2025 20:49:53
25-014616 01/22/2025 18:58 SUSPICIOUS CERRILLOS RD/S GUADALUPE ST B316  NR  01/22/2025 19:42:50
25-014618 01/22/2025 19:00 TRAFFIC STOP 2098 PLACITA DE VIDA D209  NR  01/22/2025 19:07:52
25-014621 01/22/2025 19:05 WARRANT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C212  R   01/22/2025 22:30:07
25-014622 01/22/2025 19:07 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C256  NR  01/22/2025 22:32:22
25-014623 01/22/2025 19:07 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  01/22/2025 22:09:07
25-014626 01/22/2025 19:10 BURGLARY OF 1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA C228  R   01/22/2025 23:31:57
25-014629 01/22/2025 19:18 ASSIST WITH 2029-25 CALLE LORCA C223  NR  01/22/2025 22:41:18
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25-014630 01/22/2025 19:22 WELFARE 3454 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  01/22/2025 22:31:27
25-014632 01/22/2025 19:23 WELFARE 3261 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  01/22/2025 22:31:10
25-014634 01/22/2025 19:26 RECKLESS 28200 INTERSTATE 25 B316  NR  01/22/2025 20:07:21
25-014635 01/22/2025 19:28 WELFARE S SAINT FRANCIS DR/CERRILLOS B331  NC  01/22/2025 20:14:33
25-014636 01/22/2025 19:28 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST C237  NR  01/22/2025 21:33:28
25-014641 01/22/2025 19:41 SUSPICIOUS 2167 CHAMISOS CT B316  NR  01/22/2025 20:44:16
25-014642 01/22/2025 19:47 ASSIST FIRE 3298 CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  01/22/2025 20:14:07
25-014649 01/22/2025 20:10 TRAFFIC STOP 3752 CERRILLOS RD D209  CI  01/22/2025 20:24:10
25-014652 01/22/2025 20:14 DISORDERLY 3513 ZAFARANO DR A71   NR  01/22/2025 21:04:26
25-014653 01/22/2025 20:14 WELFARE 1801 CAMINO LA CANADA C223  NR  01/22/2025 22:00:50
25-014657 01/22/2025 20:21 SHOPLIFTER 3550 ZAFARANO DR B210  R   01/22/2025 20:21:24
25-014659 01/22/2025 20:26 FRAUD 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B306  NR  01/22/2025 22:30:24
25-014667 01/22/2025 20:53 DISORDERLY 540-3 W CORDOVA RD C228  CNR 01/22/2025 22:24:39
25-014673 01/22/2025 21:06 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   R   01/22/2025 21:51:52
25-014677 01/22/2025 21:14 ANIMAL CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B403  NC  01/22/2025 21:35:02
25-014681 01/22/2025 21:16 CHECK 417 E PALACE AVE C223  NR  01/22/2025 22:12:37
25-014685 01/22/2025 21:27 SUSPICIOUS CALLE CEDRO/CAMINO CARLOS C238  CNR 01/22/2025 22:17:43
25-014688 01/22/2025 21:38 WELFARE 3360-G CERRILLOS RD B316  NC  01/22/2025 22:12:08
25-014689 01/22/2025 21:38 DISORDERLY 2001 VIVIGEN WAY C223  CNR 01/22/2025 22:25:02
25-014694 01/22/2025 21:48 CLOSE PATROL 5701 CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  01/22/2025 21:55:12
25-014699 01/22/2025 22:15 MV ACCIDENT 1349 CERRILLOS RD B403  NR  01/22/2025 22:45:00
25-014701 01/22/2025 22:16 SUSPICIOUS 2534 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  NR  01/22/2025 23:03:04
25-014704 01/22/2025 22:24 WELFARE 3360-J108 CERRILLOS RD C291  NR  01/22/2025 23:05:36
25-014709 01/22/2025 22:44 OFFICER 4178 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  01/22/2025 23:54:56
25-014711 01/22/2025 22:48 WELFARE 2650 SAWMILL RD D209  NR  01/23/2025 00:41:43
25-014717 01/22/2025 23:05 ASSISTING 2800-J111 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  01/22/2025 23:38:58
25-014719 01/22/2025 23:06 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  NR  01/22/2025 23:20:07
25-014721 01/22/2025 23:10 CLOSE PATROL 1415 SECOND ST C246  NR  01/22/2025 23:13:38
25-014727 01/22/2025 23:25 CLOSE PATROL 1700 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  NR  01/22/2025 23:38:08
25-014728 01/22/2025 23:30 CLOSE PATROL 1896 LORCA DR C228  NR  01/22/2025 23:54:48
25-014731 01/22/2025 23:38 FOLLOW UP 2534 CAMINO ENTRADA C246  NR  01/23/2025 00:42:09
25-014732 01/22/2025 23:39 CLOSE PATROL 2907 CERRILLOS RD C250  NR  01/23/2025 01:06:59
25-014734 01/22/2025 23:42 WARRANT 1801-140 ESPINACITAS ST C212  NR  01/23/2025 00:15:24
25-014735 01/22/2025 23:43 CHECK CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO C228  AS  01/23/2025 00:04:21

Total Number of Events Listed: 193
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2025-000777 01/22/2025 03:13 MVAINJUR 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-000778 01/22/2025 07:52 STOLENM
V

1844 PUYE RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000779 01/22/2025 07:56 CRIDAMM
V

2020-B208 CALLE LORCA A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-000781 01/22/2025 08:24 LARCENY 524 W CORDOVA RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-000782 01/22/2025 08:28 BURGLAR
Y

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-000783 01/22/2025 08:56 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000784 01/22/2025 09:16 FRAUD   2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-000785 01/22/2025 09:25 STOLENM
V

501-206 W ZIA RD A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-000786 01/22/2025 10:48 DEATH   3007-226 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-000787 01/22/2025 10:42 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD A218  VIGIL, ROBERT

2025-000788 01/22/2025 10:00 CRIDAMM
V

1212 CALLE DE COMERCIO A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-000789 01/22/2025 12:10 DISORDER 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-000790 01/22/2025 11:23 DEATH   1899-1411 PACHECO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

2025-000791 01/22/2025 12:39 STRAY   4250 CERRILLOS RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-000792 01/22/2025 13:01 IMPOUND SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-000793 01/22/2025 13:53 STOLENM
V

3221-A RODEO RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000794 01/22/2025 15:33 CHILDABU 950 MORNING DR I103  WHITE, JORDAN A

2025-000795 01/22/2025 15:09 STRAY   1205 MAEZ RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-000796 01/22/2025 14:07 SHOPLIFT 542 N GUADALUPE ST V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

2025-000797 01/22/2025 16:05 CSPM    5304 CIRCITA DEL NORTE I125  LUJAN, ADRIANNE D

2025-000798 01/22/2025 14:36 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-000799 01/22/2025 16:46 ASSTDEPT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I107  MARTINEZ, BRANDON M

2025-000800 01/22/2025 16:59 SIMBATT 2907 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000801 01/22/2025 18:45 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B326  CRUZ, FERNANDO

2025-000802 01/22/2025 19:05 WARRANT 3550 ZAFARANO DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-000803 01/22/2025 20:21 SHOPLIFT 3550 ZAFARANO DR B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-000804 01/22/2025 21:06 LARCENY 3550 ZAFARANO DR A71   MONTIJO, ERASMO

2025-000805 01/22/2025 19:10 BURGMV  1160 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

Total Number of Events Listed:  28
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